Linija 21 E ZAGREBAGKI Vrijedi od: 3. Dani otvot
ELEKTRICNI TRAMVAJ d.o.o.

VR 2102
Izlaz TPT 11:25

Ljubljanica 11:30 12:25 13:20 14:15 15:10 16:05 17:00
Selska 11:32 12:27 13:22 14:17 15:12 16:07 17:02
Nehajska 11:34 12:29 13:24 14:19 15:14 16:09 17:04
TresSnjevacki trg 11:37 12:32 13:27 14:22 15:17 16:12 17:07
Badali¢eva 11:39 12:34 13:29 14:24 15:19 16:14 17:09
Tehni¢ki muzej 11:41 12:36 13:31 14:26 15:21 16:16 17:11
Vodnikova 11:44 12:39 13:34 14:29 15:24 16:19 17:14
Botanicki vrt 11:45 12:40 13:35 14:30 15:25 16:20 17:15
Glavni kolodvor 11:48 12:43 13:38 14:33 15:28 16:23 17:18
Branimirova 11:49 12:44 13:39 14:34 15:29 16:24 17:19
Sheraton 11:52 12:47 13:42 14:37 15:32 16:27 17:22
Trg zrtava fasizma 11:53 12:48 13:43 14:38 15:33 16:28 17:23
Trg hrvatskih velikana 11:55 12:50 13:45 14:40 15:35 16:30 17:25
Trg b. Josipa Jelaci¢a 11:57 12:52 13:47 14:42 15:37 16:32 17:27
Frankopanska 12:00 12:55 13:50 14:45 15:40 16:35 17:30
Trg Rep. Hrvatske 12:01 12:56 13:51 14:46 15:41 16:36 17:31
Vodnikova 12:03 12:58 13:53 14:48 15:43 16:38 17:33
Tehni¢ki muzej 12:05 13:00 13:55 14:50 15:45 16:40 17:35
Badalic¢eva 12:06 13:01 13:56 14:51 15:46 16:41 17:36
TreSnjevacki trg 12:08 13:03 13:58 14:52 15:48 16:43 17:38
Nehajska 12:11 13:06 14:01 14:56 15:51 16:46 17:41
Selska 12:13 13:08 14:03 14:58 15:53 16:48 17:43
Ljubljanica 12:14 13:09 14:04 14:59 15:54 16:49 17:44
Povrat TPT 17:50
21,02 TP TreSnjevka

Stranica 1/1 Odjel za razvoj prometa



‘enih vrata 20. i 21.9.25.



